SK ASK Tatra Kopfivnice A

Stefanik Marek H Z

Vefmirovsky Vlastimil
HZ

Omamik Pavel Z
Slavinsky Rostislav Z
Socha Jaromir Z
Bfiza Jifi Z

Papan Cyril Z

Kolec¢ek Jifi

R: Vefmifovsky Vlastimil

SK ASK Tatra Koprivnice B

Stusek Petr Z
Kadlec Pavel Z
Novotny Jaroslav Z
Brabec Jifi Z
Prokop Michal Z
Stefanik Petr
Prech Vit

Ruta Ondrej

R: Stefanik Petr

Slavoj Poruba E

Dobrovolsky Ladislav
z

Dostal Radim Z
Dobe$ Ludék Z
JarolimJanV Z
Kondula Dominik Z
Gajda Rostislav
Svoboda Petr
Stracanek Vladimir
R: Dostal Radim

el
RPBoo~N~oohrwn R

MKSS — Krajska soutéz B — 11. kolo, 30.3.2025

Slavoj Poruba F

2069 | % - % | 2132 |Zidek VaclavV Z
2051 | 0 - 1 | 1871 |Pustéjovsky Patrik V Z
2031 | 1 - 0| 1851 |Svoboda Tobias Z
1934 | 0 - 1 | 1892 Kudla Martin Z
1887 | 0 - 1 | 2098 |Kudla RichardV zZ
1867 | 1 - 0 | 1695 |Zidek Damian Z
1856 | 0 - 1 | 1897 |Son Yeonjun Z
1798 | %2 - | 1782 |Kazda Ondrej

3 -5

Sokol Dobra B

1647 | 0 - 1 | 1997 |Filip TomasZ
1848 | % - 2| 1888 |Zemkova KlaraH Z
1757 | 0 - 1 | 1982 |Keprt Pavel Z
1595 | 0 - 1 | 1904 Macicek JanH Z
1712 | % - Y| 1797 Bok Tomas Z
1587 | 0 - 1 | 1790 Halami¢ek Radek
1556 | 0 - 1 | 1896 |Baran Rostislav
1586 | % - ' | 1677 |Carbol Otmar

1% - 6%

BSS Frydek-Mistek E

2120 |1 - 0 | 1954 |Lytviak Serhii Z
1984 | 0 - 1 | 1908 Buchtova Viktorie Z
1947 |2 - V> | 1828 |Horkova Tereza
1912 | % - Y| 1902 |Vancakova Veronika
1886 |1 - O | 1692 |Kozu$nik Jan
1761 |1 - 0 | 1606 |Bucek Vit
1914 |2 - Y»| 1850 |Hlavacek Pavel
1833 | %2 - Y| 1621 |Frank Martin

5 -3
Druzstvo

Slavoj Poruba F

Slavoj Poruba E

BSS Frydek-Mistek E

SK ASK Tatra Kopfivnice A
Sokol Dobra B

SK Ostrava-Jih B

Sokol Brusperk A

TJ Morkov A

SK Hostalkovice

TJ Frenstat pod Radhostém A
SK ASK Tatra Kopfivnice B

Pavel Byma, vedouci KSB

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Sokol Brusperk A
Grepl Lukas Z
VIaSek Roman H Z
Lipovsky Tomas Z
Vala Simon Z
Blecha Zdenék Z
Blecha Josef
Paseka Ales H
Langer Adam

R: Lipovsky Tomas

TJ Frenstat pod Radhostém A

Juracak David H Z
Kro¢ek Ilvan Z
Klabazfa Michal Z
Halamicek Robert Z
Klecker David Z
Georgiu Dimitri Z
Hanus Michal
Hanus Marek

R: Krocek lvan

V R P
9 01
8 1 1
7 1] 2
6 1 3
4 3 3
5 0 5
4 1|5
3 2 5
3 0 7
1 1 8
0 0 10

1944
1931
1835
1723
1875
1852
1759
1731

1945
1752
1704
1820
1737
1725
1705
0

SK Ostrava-Jih B

0 - 1| 2108 |Lys JosefVZ
Y2 - Y| 1984 |Vysoglad PetrV Z
1 - 0| 1943 Cempel Jaroslav V Z
Y2 - Y| 1835 |Chvatal Jaroslav Z
1 - 0| 1768 |Snopek Jifi Z
1 - 0| 1771 |Chmela Zdenék
1 - 0| 1674 |Pavlas Jaroslav
0 - 1| 1454 |Kilian Zdenék
5 -3

TJ Morkov A
% - V.| 2065 |Benda AleSH Z
0 - 1| 1995 |Zelenka MilanH Z
Y2 - V2| 1796 |Zelenka Pavel Z
Y% - Y| 1757 |Adamcik David Z
1 - 0 1759 |Hanko FrantiSek Z
0 - 1| 1798 |CafJanZ
1 - 0 1703 |Hroméadka Jaromir
Y% - Y| 1675 |Plechacek Mat&j H
4 - 4

Body Skére Partie

27
25
22
19
15

PR
OHOLwr

53.0
55.5
55.5
47.5
46.5
36.5
38.5
35.0
29.0
20.5
22.5

41
43
42
34
35
22
28
19
13
11
11



